
Code Rank Draw Team             Ref DD    J1   J2   J3   J4   J5     Total Pen.    Total        Routine 

Olympium Etobicoke 18 JAN 2025 - 19:20    

Junior Team Technical Final

2025 January Routine Meet

                                   Referee: Karen SEYMOUR

                             Asst. Referee: Julie CHIN

                               Chief Judge: Amy CAMERON

                            Chief Recorder: Danielle SORGO

                            Asst. Recorder: Amy CAMERON

       Elements                        Artistic Impression            Synchronization               
   J1  Gayle BROCKLEBANK VINCENT       Larissa RYSSINA                Amy BUSH                      

   J2  Melanie LACROIX                 Moira WALLACE                  Lindsay LUKEZIC               

   J3  Amy CAMERON                     Lianna SOTTILE                 Natasha STRONG                

   J4  Anne BONNAR                     Marie-luc POULIN              

   J5  Erika LINDNER                   Karen FINLAY                  

 Alt.                                                                                               

                                    DATC: Jeanine ENNS                        

                                    DATC: Iryna GREBENNIKOVA                  
                                    DATC: Elly VAN FLEET                      

 

 Code Rank Draw Team             Ref DD    J1   J2   J3   J4   J5     Total Pen.    Total        Routine 

     1.   (7)  DURHAM ARTISTIC SWIMMING CLUB (TK) 

                ACRO (0.7)           2.150 6.50 6.75 5.25 7.00 6.25  9.7825       114.1158       178.4658

                TRE4 (0.8)           2.900 6.75 6.75 6.25 6.75 6.25 15.2733      

               TRE1a (0.8)           2.500 7.00 6.75 6.25 6.50 6.50 13.1667      

              HYBRID (0.4)    10.10  8.600 6.75 6.50 5.75 6.00 6.00 21.2133
               TRE2a (0.8)           2.600 6.25 6.50 6.00 6.50 5.75 13.0000

               TRE3a (0.8)           2.600 6.50 6.75 5.75 6.75 6.25 13.5200

               TRE5a (0.8)           2.400 6.75 6.50 6.50 6.00 6.00 12.1600

              HYBRID (0.4)    7.400  6.400 6.50 6.50 6.00 6.25 6.00 16.0000

          TOTAL DIFFICULTY   30.150 32.650

    Choreo and Music (1.8)                 6.25 6.50 6.50 6.50 6.00 34.6500        72.1500

         Performance (1.0)                 6.00 6.50 6.50 6.25 5.75 18.7500

         Transitions (1.0)                 6.25 6.25 6.50 6.25 5.75 18.7500
           STC Small (0.1)                 59   57   63              5.9667        -7.8000

         STC Obvious (0.5)                 5    3    3               1.8333

           STC Major (3.0)                 0    0    0               0.0000

              F BENNETT Charlotte                       THORNTON Julia                            

              F CHISLETT Chloe                          KOSTER Beth                               

              F CUDDIE Samantha                                                                   

              F GAO Haowen (cathy)                                                                

              F GHIDOTTI Olivia                                                                   
              F KASPAR Allison                                                                    
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     2.   (3)  DURHAM ARTISTIC SWIMMING CLUB (JT) 

                ACRO (0.7)           1.700 7.50 6.75 6.25 6.75 6.25  7.8342       109.0608       170.0608

                TRE4 (0.8)           2.900 7.00 6.50 6.50 6.50 6.25 15.0800      

               TRE1a (0.8)           2.500 6.50 6.25 6.25 6.25 6.00 12.5000      

              HYBRID (0.4)    8.400  7.400 6.75 6.50 6.50 6.50 6.25 19.2400

               TRE2a (0.8)           2.600 6.50 6.25 6.00 6.75 5.75 13.0000
               TRE3a (0.8)           2.600 6.75 6.50 6.25 6.50 6.25 13.3467

               TRE5a (0.8)           2.400 7.00 6.25 5.75 6.25 6.25 12.0000

              HYBRID (0.4)           6.600 6.50 6.00 6.00 5.75 6.25 16.0600

          TOTAL DIFFICULTY   28.700 29.700

    Choreo and Music (1.8)                 6.25 6.25 6.25 6.00 6.00 33.3000        69.8000

         Performance (1.0)                 6.25 6.00 6.00 6.00 6.00 18.0000

         Transitions (1.0)                 6.00 6.25 6.25 6.25 6.00 18.5000

           STC Small (0.1)                 58   64   62              6.1333        -8.8000
         STC Obvious (0.5)                 5    5    6               2.6667

           STC Major (3.0)                 0    0    0               0.0000

              F BARRATT Ainsley                         THORNTON Julia                            

              F BIDAL Véronique                                                                   

              F HUANG Laraine                                                                     

              F KASPAR Emily                                                                      

              F MARTIN Claire                                                                     

              F ROGERS Olivia                                                                     
              F STODDART Dru                                                                      

              F SWITZER Kaitlyn                                                                   
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     3.   (4)  TORONTO ARTISTIC SWIMMING CLUB 

                ACRO (0.7)           2.150 7.00 7.00 6.25 7.25 6.25 10.1588        99.4354       156.4021

              HYBRID (0.4)    4.850  4.650 6.75 6.50 6.25 6.75 6.25 12.0900      

               TRE5a (0.8)           2.400 6.50 6.25 6.50 6.25 6.00 12.1600      

               TRE2a (0.8)           2.600 6.25 6.25 6.00 6.00 6.00 12.6533

               TRE1a (0.8)           2.500 6.50 6.00 6.00 6.25 6.00 12.1667
               TRE3a (0.8)           2.600 6.50 6.25 5.75 6.50 5.75 12.8267

                TRE4 (0.8)           2.900 6.75 6.25 6.00 6.25 6.00 14.3067

              HYBRID (0.4)    5.500  5.300 6.75 6.00 5.75 6.25 6.25 13.0733

          TOTAL DIFFICULTY   25.100 25.500

    Choreo and Music (1.8)                 6.00 6.50 5.50 6.50 6.25 33.7500        71.0000

         Performance (1.0)                 6.00 6.25 6.25 6.25 6.25 18.7500

         Transitions (1.0)                 6.25 6.25 5.75 6.25 6.00 18.5000

           STC Small (0.1)                 61   56   69              6.2000       -14.0333
         STC Obvious (0.5)                 10   10   9               4.8333

           STC Major (3.0)                 1    1    1               3.0000

              F BALEVICIUS Alessia                      THURLOW Kelly                             

              F CAPLAN Katherine                        GRENNELL Haley                            

              F CERQUEIRA Madeline                                                                

              F CHURCH-HOWELL Addison                                                             

              F CVIJIC Nina                                                                       

              F KNIBBS Madeline                                                                   
              F MCCALLUM Claire                                                                   

              F NIKITENKO Sofiia                                                                  
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     4.   (6)  GO CAPITAL ARTISTIC SWIMMING CLUB 

                ACRO (0.7)           2.375 6.00 7.00 6.25 6.75 6.50 10.8063        87.9979       152.2812

               TRE1b (0.8)           2.300 6.25 6.75 6.50 6.00 6.00 11.5000      

              HYBRID (0.4)           3.750 6.50 6.75 6.25 6.00 6.25  9.5000      

                TRE4 (0.8)           2.900 6.50 6.50 6.25 6.25 6.00 14.6933

               TRE2b (0.8)           2.300 6.75 6.50 6.50 6.50 5.75 11.9600
               TRE3b (0.8)    2.900  2.300 6.50 6.75 6.25 6.25 6.00 11.6533

               TRE5b (0.8)           2.100 6.25 6.25 6.25 5.75 5.75 10.2200

              HYBRID (0.4)           3.150 6.50 6.25 6.00 6.00 6.00  7.6650

          TOTAL DIFFICULTY   21.175 21.775

    Choreo and Music (1.8)                 6.50 6.50 6.25 5.75 6.50 34.6500        72.1500

         Performance (1.0)                 6.50 6.25 6.25 5.50 6.25 18.7500

         Transitions (1.0)                 6.25 6.25 6.25 5.50 6.25 18.7500

           STC Small (0.1)                 58   63   55              5.8667        -7.8667
         STC Obvious (0.5)                 5    1    6               2.0000

           STC Major (3.0)                 0    0    0               0.0000

              F BEDARD Tea                              ANAGNOSTI Kristina                        

              F CRAIG Sophie                            GOGUEN Josee                              

              F MALEK Lillyan                                                                     

              F MCGHIE Sophie                                                                     

              F PAPAIS Mia                                                                        

              F ROBERGE-LE Gabrielle                                                              
              F WINCHELL Rae                                                                      

                          

 

     5.   (1)  NEPEAN ARTISTIC SWIM CLUB 

                ACRO (0.7)           2.075 7.50 6.50 7.00 7.00 6.50  9.9254        87.9654       142.4821

              HYBRID (0.4)    4.450  3.950 6.75 6.00 6.50 6.75 6.75 10.5333      

               TRE2b (0.8)           2.300 6.50 6.00 6.50 5.75 6.75 11.6533      

                TRE4 (0.8)           2.900 6.50 5.75 6.25 6.00 6.50 14.5000
               TRE1b (0.8)           2.300 6.75 6.25 6.50 6.25 6.25 11.6533

               TRE3b (0.8)    2.900  2.300 6.50 6.00 6.25 6.25 6.25 11.5000

               TRE5b (0.8)           2.100 7.00 6.25 6.25 6.25 6.25 10.5000

              HYBRID (0.4)           3.000 7.00 6.25 6.50 6.50 6.25  7.7000

          TOTAL DIFFICULTY   20.925 22.025

    Choreo and Music (1.8)                 6.50 6.50 6.25 6.25 6.25 34.2000        71.9500

         Performance (1.0)                 6.50 6.25 6.25 6.25 6.50 19.0000

         Transitions (1.0)                 6.25 6.25 6.25 6.25 6.50 18.7500
           STC Small (0.1)                 60   67   66              6.4333       -17.4333

         STC Obvious (0.5)                 5    1    6               2.0000

           STC Major (3.0)                 3    3    3               9.0000

              F BIRD Kaitlyn                            ENGLISH Emma                              

              F DORATY Ace                                                                        

              F KEMP Avery                                                                        

              F MCBAIN Emalea                                                                     

              F MCLELLAN Avery                                                                    
              F PARADIS Maika                                                                     
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Code Rank Draw Team             Ref DD    J1   J2   J3   J4   J5     Total Pen.    Total        Routine 

Olympium Etobicoke 18 JAN 2025 - 19:20    

Junior Team Technical Final

2025 January Routine Meet

     6.   (8)  ROYAL CITY ARTISTIC SWIMMING CLUB 

                ACRO (0.7)           2.375 6.50 5.75 6.50 6.50 6.00 10.5292        85.7492       138.5159

               TRE2a (0.8)           2.600 6.25 6.00 6.00 6.50 5.75 12.6533      

               TRE1a (0.8)           2.500 6.50 6.00 6.25 6.00 5.75 12.1667      

               TRE3b (0.8)           2.300 6.00 6.00 6.00 6.25 6.00 11.0400

                TRE4 (0.8)           2.900 6.00 5.75 5.75 5.75 5.75 13.3400
               TRE5b (0.8)           2.100 5.75 5.75 6.25 5.75 6.00  9.8000

              HYBRID (0.4)           3.000 6.25 5.75 5.75 5.50 6.25  7.1000

              HYBRID (0.4)           3.800 6.00 5.75 6.00 6.00 6.00  9.1200

          TOTAL DIFFICULTY   21.575 21.575

    Choreo and Music (1.8)                 6.50 5.75 5.50 5.75 5.75 31.0500        65.3000

         Performance (1.0)                 6.25 5.75 5.75 5.75 5.75 17.2500

         Transitions (1.0)                 6.25 5.50 5.25 5.75 5.75 17.0000

           STC Small (0.1)                 51   62   48              5.3667       -12.5333
         STC Obvious (0.5)                 14   13   16              7.1667

           STC Major (3.0)                 0    0    0               0.0000

              F BENTON Eva                              THOMPSON Brenna                           

              ? LEWIS Yvaine                            GAMMIE Colleen                            

              F MOCAN Abigail                                                                     

              F MULDER Victoria                                                                   

              F SLATER Katie                                                                      

              ? THURGAR Sydney                                                                    
                          

 

     7.   (2)  LONDON REGIONAL ARTISTIC SWIMMING CLUB 

                ACRO (0.7)           1.900 6.50 7.00 6.50 7.00 6.75  8.9775        80.7308       128.5308

               TRE5b (0.8)           2.100 6.00 5.75 6.25 6.75 6.25 10.3600      

               TRE2a (0.8)           2.600 6.25 6.25 6.00 6.00 6.50 12.8267      

               TRE1b (0.8)           2.300 6.00 6.00 6.50 6.25 6.00 11.1933

              HYBRID (0.4)    5.500  0.500 6.00 5.75 6.00 5.50 5.75  1.1667
              HYBRID (0.4)           5.200 5.75 5.75 6.00 5.75 6.00 12.1333

                TRE4 (0.8)           2.900 5.75 5.75 5.75 5.50 5.75 13.3400

               TRE3b (0.8)    2.900  2.300 6.00 5.75 5.50 5.75 6.25 10.7333

          TOTAL DIFFICULTY   19.800 25.400

    Choreo and Music (1.8)                 6.25 5.75 5.75 5.75 5.75 31.0500        66.3000

         Performance (1.0)                 6.00 6.00 6.00 5.75 6.00 18.0000

         Transitions (1.0)                 6.00 5.75 5.75 5.50 5.75 17.2500

           STC Small (0.1)                 62   68   70              6.6667       -18.5000
         STC Obvious (0.5)                 26   22   23             11.8333

           STC Major (3.0)                 0    0    0               0.0000

              F DALGARD Katherine                       YOUNG Abby                                

              F LAGACE LEVESQUE Chloe                   SOILIS Janet                              

              F MCEACHERN Serena                                                                  

              F ROBINSON Ashley                                                                   

              F STRANGE Sophie                                                                    

              F WESLEY Naomi                                                                      
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     8.   (5)  OLYMPIUM ARTISTIC SWIMMING CLUB 

               TRE2a (0.8)    2.600  0.000 5.75 6.00 6.00 5.75 5.75  0.0000        54.8400       101.8733

               TRE5a (0.8)           2.400 6.00 5.50 6.00 5.75 5.50 11.0400      

                ACRO (0.7)    2.090  0.500 6.50 6.50 5.50 6.25 6.25  2.2167      

               TRE1a (0.8)           2.500 5.75 5.75 5.75 5.50 5.75 11.5000

               TRE3b (0.8)    2.900  0.000 6.00 5.50 5.50 5.75 5.50  0.0000
                TRE4 (0.8)           2.900 5.75 5.50 5.75 5.75 5.75 13.3400

              HYBRID (0.4)    4.350  4.150 6.00 5.50 5.50 5.50 5.75  9.2683

              HYBRID (0.4)           3.450 5.75 5.25 5.50 5.50 5.25  7.4750

          TOTAL DIFFICULTY   15.900 23.190

    Choreo and Music (1.8)                 5.50 5.75 5.75 5.50 6.00 30.6000        64.6000

         Performance (1.0)                 5.50 6.00 5.75 5.25 5.75 17.0000

         Transitions (1.0)                 5.50 5.75 5.75 5.25 5.75 17.0000

           STC Small (0.1)                 41   52   59              5.0667       -17.5667
         STC Obvious (0.5)                 10   13   16              6.5000

           STC Major (3.0)                 2    2    2               6.0000

              F BELAY Leila                             MCCONNELL Cherry                          

              F CASHMORE Sophiya                                                                  

              F DIALLO Marla                                                                      

              F HILBING Loretta                                                                   

              F KYRLANGITSES Athena                                                               

              F SABAT Julianna                                                                    
              F YOUNG Lauren                                                                      

              F ZAKRZEWSKI Rebecca                                                                

              F [R]FISHER Scarlett                      
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